
WORLD VALUES SURVEY PARTICIPANTS 
 
September 28, 2005 
 
COUNTRY PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATORS ASSOCIATES 
ALBANIA Andrei Raichev Kancho Stoychev 
 (see Bulgaria for address info)  
   
AZERBAIJAN   
   
ANDORRA Joan Micó  
 Andorra  
 cres@andorra.ad  
   
ARGENTINA Marita Carballo   
 Global Sector Head,  
 Political and Social Polling  
 TNS  
 66 Wilson Street  
 London EC2A 2JX  
 United Kingdom  
 marita.carballo@tns-global.com  
 carballo660@aol.com  
   
ARMENIA Gevork Pogosian  
 Sociological Research Center  
 Armenian Academy of Sciences  
 Aram St. 44  
 Yerevan 375010  
 Armenia  
 E-Mail: gevork@sci.am  
   
AUSTRALIA Antoine Bilodeau Shaun Wilson  
 Centre for Social Research  

Research School of Social Sciences 
The Australian National University  
ACT 0200 

Centre for Social Research  
Research School of Social Sciences 
The Australian National University 
ACT 0200 

 Canberra, Australia Canberra, Australia 
 antoine.bilodeau@anu.edu.au e-mail: Shaun.Wilson@anu.edu.au  
  Phone (6162) 6125-8510 
   
BANGLADESH Q.K. Ahmad  
 Bangladesh Unnayan Parishad (BUP)  
 (Centre for Research and Action on 

Environment and Development) 
 

 House #33, Road #4, Dhanmondi R.A.  
 P.O. Box 5007, New Market  
 Dhaka-1205  
 Bangladesh  
 Phone: 8802-868809;505669  
 FAX: 8802-8617021  
 E-mail: bup@citechco.net  
   
BELARUS Andrei Vardomatskii  

Novak Institute Belinskij Str. 16/39 P.O. 
Box 157 220113 Minsk,  

 

 TEL (375172) 275-140   
 FAX (375172) 310-472  
 629266 or 627745   



   
BOSNIA-
HERZEGOWINA 

Andrei Raichev 
(see Bulgaria for address info) 

Kancho Stoychev 

   
BRAZIL Henrique Carlos de O. de Castro  
 Universidade de Brasília  
 Brasilia  
 Brazil  
 e-mail: henrique@unb.br  
   
BULGARIA Andrei Raichev Kancho Stoychev 
 Directors Directors 
 YNS BBSS Gallup YNS BBSS Gallup 
 23, James Boucher Street 23, James Boucher Street 
 1164 Sofia 1164 Sofia 
 Bulgaria Bulgaria 
 Internet: http://www.gallup-

bbss.com/main.html 
k.stoychev@gallup-bbss.com 

 a.raichev@gallup-bbss.com  
   
CANADA Neil Nevitte  
 Dept of Political Science  
 University of Toronto  
 100 St. George St.  
 Toronto, Ontario M5S 1A1  
 Canada  
 Tel: 416-978-7170  
 Nnevitte@epas.utoronto.ca  
   
CHILE Marta Lagos  
 Corporación Latinobarómetro  
 Darío Urzúa #2080 – Providencia  
 Santiago – Chile  
 Teléfono: (56 2) 2320345      Fax: (56 

2) 3346970 
 

 E-Mail: latibaro@rdc.cl  
   
CHINA Shen Mingming SHEN, Jie 
 Research Center for  

Contemporary China 
Institute of Sociology 
Chinese Academy of 

 Peking University Social Sciences 
 416 Library Building No.5  Jianguomennei  Dajie 
 Beijing 100871 Beijing  100732 
 China Phone/Fax: (8610) 65661625 (H) 
 Phone: + 86-1390-113-2904 E-mail: jshens@yahoo.com.cn 
 FAX: 011-861-250-1976 or 8610-250-

1079  
 

 e-mail: shenmm@rcccpku.org  
 shenmm@public.gb.com.cn  
   
COLOMBIA John Sudarsky  
 Carrera 62   
 17A23  
 Bogota, Colombia  
 Tel: 571-262-6308  
 FAX: 571-262-1840  
 e-mail: johnsudy@unete.com  
   
CROATIA   
   



   
CYPRUS Birol Yesilada  
 Department of Political Science  
 Portland State University  
 PO Box 751  
 Portland, OR 97207-0751  
 e-mail: yesilada@pdx.edu  
   
DOMINICAN 
REPUBLIC 

Josefina Zaiter  

 Centro Poveda  
 Pina 210-A (Ciudad Nueva)  
 Santo Domingo  
 Dominican Republic  
 Tel: 1-809-689-5689  
 josefinazaiter@hotmail.com  
   
EGYPT Abdel-Hamid Abdel-Latif  
 Professor of Sociology  
 Ain Shams University,  
 Cairo, Egypt  
 Tel : 202 419-9398  Fax 202  419-9021  
 e-mail latif@aucegypt.edu  
 e-mail: hamid_latif@hotmail.com  
   
FINLAND Juhani Pehkonen  
 Suomen Gallup Oy  
 Italahdenkatu 21  
 00210 Helsink, Finland  
 phone: 906-9601  
 fax: (3580) 6960-287  
 phone: EX 125515 SGALL SF  
 e-mail: juhani.pehkonen@gallup.fi  
   
GEORGIA   
   
GERMANY Christian Welzel Hans D Klingemann 
 School of Humanities and Social 

Sciences 
Wissenschaftszentrum  
Berlin 

 International University of Bremen Reichpietschufer 50 
 P.O.Box 750 561 10785 Berlin 30, Germany 
 D-28725 Bremen Klingem@medea.wz-berlin.de 
 Fax: +49 (421) 200 49 3461 TEL (0114930) 254-91320;  
 E-Mail: c.welzel@iu-bremen.de H: 825-8946 
  FAX (0114930) 254-91684 
   
HONG KONG Desmond Hui  
 Centre for Cultural Policy Research  
 University of Hong Kong  
 3, University Drive  
 Hong Kong  
 ccpr@hkucc.hku.hk  
   
HUNGARY Gabor Toka  
 Central European University  
 Nador u. 9  
 H1051 Budapest, Hungary  
 e-mail: tokag@ceu.hu   
   
   



INDIA Sandeep Shastri 
 Political Science Faculty  
 Bangalore University  
 Jnanabharathi  
 Bangalore 560 056  
 India  
 FAX: 91(80) 665-1671  
 Home: 145/118 East End B Main Road  
 9th Block, Jananagar  
 Bangalore 560 069 India  
 e-mail: sanshas@yahoo.com  
   
INDONESIA Nadra Muhammed Hosen  
 Dean, School of Social Sciences  
 Institute of Quranic Studies  
 Jakarta, Indonesia  
 e-mail: mhosen@hotmail.com  
    
IRAN Mansoor Moaddel  
 Department of Sociology  
 Eastern Michigan University  
 Ypsilanti, Michigan, U.S.A.  
 e-mail: MMoaddel@emich.edu  
   
ISRAEL Ephraim Yuchtman-Yaar  
 Dept. of Sociology  
 Tel Aviv University  
 Ramat Aviv  
 69 978 Tel Aviv  
 ISRAEL  
 E-Mail: eppie@post.tau.ac.il  
 FAX: 972-3-642-3822  
   
ITALY Renzo Gubert  
 University of Trento  
 via Verdi 26  
 38100 Trento  
 Italy  
 FAX: 3946-1881-299  
 rgubert@gelso.unitn.it,  
   
JAPAN SEIKO YAMAZAKI Kenji Iijima 
 Dentsu Inc. Nippon Research Center 
 1-8-1, Higashi Shimbashi, Minato-ku, Shuwa-Sakurabashi Bldg. 
 Tokyo 105-7001 4-5-4 Hatchobori 
 Japan Cho-ku Tokyo 104 
 FAX:  81-3-3575-1748 Japan 
 070-6229-6775/cell;  FAX (011-8133) 553-0024 
 03-6217-6123/office;  iijima@nrc.co.jp 
 03-5548-4165/home  
 seikosophie@poem.ocn.ne.jp  
   
JORDAN Fares al Braizat  
 University of Jordan  
 Center for Strategic Studies  
 Amman, Jordan  
 e-mail: f.braizat@css-jordan.org  
   
 
 

 
 

 



KYRGYZ 
REPUBLIC 

Temirlan Tilekovich Moldogaziev 
American University - Central Asia 

 Department of International &  
 Comparative Politics,  
 205 Abdymomunova Street,  
 Bishkek, 720040  
 Kyrgyz Republic  
 Work Phone Number: +996-(312)-

663524 
 

 Home Phone Number: +996-(312)-
298476 

 

 Fax: +996-(312)-663201  
 e-mail: temirlan@hotmail.com  
   
LATVIA Brigita Zepa  
 Baltic Institute of Social Sciences  
 Akas 7  
 RIGA  
 LV 1011  
 Latvia  
 Tel. + 371 731 24 84  
 Fax. + 371 731 24 83  
 Email: brigita.zepa@bszi.lv  
   
LITHUANIA Rasa Alishauskene  
 Baltic Surveys  
 Institute for Social Research  
 47 Didlaukio Str.  
 Vilnius, 2057 Lithuania  
 phone: (37022) 762-790  
 fax: (3702) 652102  
 Email. baltic.surveys@post.omnitel.ne  
   
MACEDONIA Andrei Raichev Kancho Stoychev 
 (see Bulgaria for address info)  
   
MALAYSIA Cheng, Ming Yu  
 Temporarily at Wayne State University  
 E-mail: mycheng@wsu.edu  
   
MEXICO Alejandro Moreno  
 Departamento de Ciencia Política  
 Instituto Tecnológico Autónomo de 

México 
 

 Río Hondo No. 1, Tizapán-San Angel  
 México D.F., 01000 México  
  Tel.: (52) 55 5628-4000 ext. 3702  
 Fax.: (52) 5490-4672  
  Email address: amoreno@itam.mx  
   
MOLDOVA   
   
NEW ZEALAND Paul Perry  
 P.O. Box 9046  
 Dept. of Sociology  
 Massey University  
 Palmerston North  
 New Zealand  
 FAX: 646-357-5006  
 e-mail: P.E.Perry@massey.ac.nz  



   
NIGERIA Elone Nwabuzor  
 Department of Political Science  
 University of Benin  
 Benin City,  Edo State  
 Nigeria  
 Cell Phone: (234) 8036786230  
 e-mail: elonenwabuzor@yahoo.com  
   
NORWAY Ola Listhaug  
 University of Trondheim  
 Department of Sociology  
 7055 DRAGVOLL  
 Norway  
 tel. + 47 7 59 17 15  
 fax. + 47 7 59 15 64  
 Email. ola.listhaug@sv.ntnu.no  
   
PAKISTAN Farooq Tanwir  
 Faculty of Agricultural Economics and 

Rural Sociology 
 

 University of Agriculture  
 Faisalabad  
 Pakistan  
 e-mail:  ftanwir9@hotmail.com  
   
PANAMA Gerardo Valderrama  
 Center for Social Urban Research  
 Universidad Catolica Santa Maria la 

Antigua 
 

 Apartado 6-1696  
 Panama 6, Panama  
 cipsu@usma.ac.pa  
   
PERU Catalina Romero  
 Departmento de Ciencias Sociales   
 Pontificia Universidad Católica del Perú  
 Apartado 1761 Lima 100 Perú  
 Teléfono: 51 1 4602870  An. 212  
 Fax:   51 1 2610670  
 jromero@pucp.edu.pe  
   
PHILIPPINES Linda Luz Guerrero  
 Philippine Social Science Center  
 Commonwealth Avenue, Diliman  
 Quezon City, 1101  
 Philippines  
 E-Mail: guerrero@sws.org.ph  
 FAX: 011-632-952-181  
   
POLAND Renata Siemienska Aleksandra Jasinska-Kania  
 Department of Sociology Insitute of Sociology 
 University of Warsaw University of Warsaw 
 Karowa 18 ul. Karowa 18 
 Warsaw 04822 WARSAW 64 
 Poland Poland 
 siemiens@optimus.waw.pl tel. + 48 22 27 85 99 
  Email. kania@mail.uw.edu.pl 
  or akania3@wp.pl 
   



PORTUGAL Jorge Vala  
 Instituto de Cienciais Sociais  
 Avenida das Forcas Armadas - Edificio 

ISCTE 
 

 1600 LISBOA  
 Portugal  
 tel. + 351 21 799 50 00  
 Fax. + 351 21 796 49 53  
 Email. Jorge.vala@ics.ul.pt  
   
PUERTO RICO Jorge Benitez  
 Department of Political 

Science University of Puerto Rico Rio 
Piedras, 00931-3345 

 

 Puerto Rico  
 FAX: 809-763-5599  
 Ja_benitez@yahoo.com  
   
QATAR Mohamed Mahmoud Mohieddin  
 Department of Sociology  
 Universitiy of Qatar  
 P.O.Box 2713  
 Doha, Qatar  
 mmohieddin@hotmail.com  
   
ROMANIA Malina Voicu   
 Romanian Aademy  
 The Research Institute for the Quality 

of Life 
 

 Casa Academiei Romane  
 str. 13 Septembrie 13, etaj 2, sectt 5  
 BUCHAREST, cod. 76117  
 Romania  
 tel. + 40 1 411 46 05  
 fax. + 40 1 411 48 00  
 Email: Malina@iccv.ro  
 Or:   bogdan@iccv.ro  
   
RUSSIA Elena Bashkirova  
 MOSCOW  
 Russia  
 tel/fax +7 095 589-12-03  
 Email: info@bashkirova-partners.ru  
   
SAUDI ARABIA Nora Almosaed  
 Department of Sociology  
 King Abdul Aziz  University  
 Jedda, Saudi Arabia  
 almosaednora@hotmail.com  
   
SERBIA-
MONTENEGRO 

Andrei Raichev 
(see Bulgaria for address info) 

Kancho Stoychev 

   
SINGAPORE Tan Ern Ser  
 Department of Sociology  
 National University of Singapore  
 AS1 #03-10  
 11 Arts Link  
 Singapore 117570  
 e-mail: soctanes@nus.edu.sg  



SLOVENIA Niko Tos  
 Faculty for Social Sciences  
 Kardeljeva pl. 5  
 Postni predal 4761109 Ljubjana  
 Slovenia  
 fax: 3861-168-2329  
 phone: 341-522  
 E-mail: niko.tos@uni-lj.si  
   
SOUTH AFRICA Hennie Kotze Mari Harris 
 Dept of Political Science Markinor, POB 213 
 Univ of Stellenbosch Pinegowrie 2123 
 Private Bag X1 Johannesburg, So Africa 
 7602 Stellenbosch TEL( 0112711) 462-3757 
 South Africa FAX (0112711) 789-3764 
 Tel: 27-21-808 2107 MariH@Markinor.co.za 
 Fax: 27-21-808 2110  
 e-mail: HJK@akad.sun.ac.za  
   
SOUTH KOREA Soo Young Auh  

Department of Political Science & 
Diplomacy 

Seodaemun-Ku 

 Ewha Univ  
 11-1 Daehyun-dong  
 Seodaemun-ku, Seoul, Korea  
 TEL (011822) 362-6151;  

H: 352-6954 
 

 FAX: 011822-364-8019  
 syauh@mm.ewha.ac.kr  
   
SPAIN Juan Díez-Nicolás  
 ASEP  
 Castellana 173, 5º Izq.  
 28046 Madrid, Spain  
 Tel. +34 915705107  
 Fax +34 915794073  
 100613.2721@compuserve.com  
   
SWEDEN Thorleif Pettersson Bi Puranen 
 Center for Multiethnic research Theseus International Management 

Institute 
 P.O Box 514 Sophia Antipolis, France 
 SE-751 20 Uppsala, Sweden FAX:  (33) 493661066 
 TEL (4618) 182171 Stockholm, Sweden 
 Thorleif.Pettersson@TEOL.UU.SE FAX: (46)149707 
 FAX: 011-4618-110-170 Mobile phone: + 46 705 721-721 
  Bi@bikupan.se 
   
TANZANIA Dr. Gaspar K. Munishi, 

Chairman, University  
Consultancy Board (UCB) 
Department of political science 
University of Dar es Salaam 
Dar es salaam, Tanzania 
e-mail: munishi@udsm.ac.tz  
or ucb@udsm.ac.tz 

PROPOSED, NOT DECIDED 
(Ron) 

 telephone:  255-22-2410501  
and 255-22-2410395. 

 

   



TURKEY Yilmaz Esmer  
 Department of Political Science  
 Bogazici University  
 34342 Bebek, Istanbul, Turkey  
 TEL (90) 212 359 6506  
 FAX (90) 212 287 2455  
 Turkey  
 Email. esmer@boun.edu.tr  
   
UGANDA   
   
UK George Gaskell Catherine Hakim 
 London School of Economics  

& Political Science 
Department of Sociology 
London School of Economics & 

 Houghton Street Houghton Street 
 LONDON WC2A 2AE LONDON WC2A 2AE 
 United Kingdom United Kingdom 
 Email g.gaskell@lse.ac.uk Email. C.hakim@lse.ac.uk 
   
UKRAINE Olga Balakireva  
 Social Monitoring Center  
 National Institute for Strategic Studies  
 NISS 

Bul. Esplanada 42 
 

 UA-252023 Kiev 23  
 Ukraine  
 FAX: 37044-220-9471  
 E-Mail: uisr@ukrnet.net  
   
URUGUAY Rafael Mendizabal  Ignacio Zuasnabar 
(+ PARAGUAY 
BOLIVIA) 

Universidad Catolica del  
Uruguay Antonio Larranaga 

Equipos MORI  
Bulevar Artigas 1098 

 8 de Octubre 2738 Tel: 708 63 62 
 C.P. 11600. Montevideo Montevideo, Uruguay 
 Uruguay izuasnabar@equipos.com.uy 
 FAX: 598-2-470323   
 or 598-2-921127 Jose Arocena 
 Phone (5982) 6229986 

Mail: jarocena@ucu.edu.uy  
Universidad Catolica del Uruguay 
Antonio Larranaga 

  8 de Octubre 2738 
  C.P. 11600. Montevideo 
  Uruguay 
  FAX: 598-2-470323 or 598-2-921127 
  Phone (5982) 6229986 
  Mail: jarocena@ucu.edu.uy 
   
   
USA Ronald Inglehart Miguel Basanez 
 Institute for Social Research  

University of Michigan 
Global Quality Research Corporation 

 Ann Arbor MI 48106-1248 116 Village Blvd. - Suite 200 
 Tel: 1-313-763-1346 Princeton, NJ  08540, USA 
 FAX 1-313-764-3341 Phone (609) 818-1531 
 rfi@umich.edu Fax (609) 818-1529 
  E-Mail mb@globalqr.net 
   
   

 
 
 



 
Russell Dalton (ASIA?) 

  Department of Politics 
  University of California  
  Irvine, California 92717 
  rdalton@uci.edu 
   
  Chappell Lawson 
  Department of Political Science 
  MIT  
  Cambridge, MA 02139 
  Office: E53-439 

Phone: 617-253-3524 
  clawson@mit.edu 
   
   
   
VENEZUELA Jose Molina  
 Zulia University  
 Idf. Urano, apr. 2A  
 Calle 59  
 Maracaibo  
 Venezuela  
 Tel: 5861-41375  
 e-mail: jemolina@cantv.net OR  
  jmolina@iamnet.com  
   
VIETNAM Pham Minh Hac  
 Institute of Human Studies  
 National Center of Social Sciences and 

Humanities 
 

 7    Nguyen Canh Chan Str.,  Hanoi  
 Hanoi, Vietnam  
 Official phone: 84.4.8439.331  
 FAX: (844) 8231046  
 phamminhhac@yahoo.com  
   
ZIMBABWE Mark F. Chingono  

Dept. of Political and  
Administrative Studies 
University of Africa 
Zimbabwe 
Stand No 6499 (W/T) 
New Highfield 
Harare 
Zimbabwe 
e-mail: mchingono@yahoo.com  and 
Chingono@mopipi.ub.bw 
 
 

PROPOSED, NOT DECIDED 
(Ron) 

   
   
   
   
   
 


